SCHEDULE - SHAOLIN MONKS

Date
Sun, Sep 08, 19

Sun, Sep 15, 19

Thu, Sep 19, 19

Sun, Sep 22, 19

Sun, Sep 29, 19

Sun, Oct 06, 19

Sun, Oct 20, 19

Thu, Oct 24, 19

Sun, Oct 27, 19

Sun, Nov 03, 19

Thu, Nov 07, 19

Sun, Nov 10, 19

RND S

SF1

SF2

fall 2019 / TIER 3A (C)

Apr. 30, 2024

Home S Visitor

I SHAOLIN MONKS

SHAOLIN MONKS

NORTH YORK LEAFS

0 DANFORTH KNIGHTS

SHAOLIN MONKS 1 THE BIG BASTONE

SHAOLIN MONKS TORONTO

MONSTERS

SHAOLIN MONKS THE BIG BASTONE

SHAOLIN MONKS 0 NORTH YORK LEAFS

TORONTO 1
MONSTERS
N

SHAOLIN MONKS

ORTH YORK LEAFS 1 SHAOLIN MONKS

THE BIG BASTONE 1 SHAOLIN MONKS

1 SHAOLIN MONKS 7 DANFORTH KNIGHTS

2 SHAOLIN MONKS TORONTO

MONSTERS

TORONTO
MONSTERS

SHAOLIN MONKS

DEF

Time

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



